
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201503110000
76300

03/11/2015
03:56:19

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS MIDGETTE
EVAN JAMES

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201504230001
32500

04/23/2015
03:25:14

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WAL MART
REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS
TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

201505010001
42550

05/01/2015
09:29:58

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS SMITH JAMES
D

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201506190002
06890

06/19/2015
02:27:40

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS WALKER
MARY
ELIZABETH

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201507170002
44550

07/17/2015
03:34:38

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Instr
#:20130816000
333850

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201510090003
54590

10/09/2015
11:12:16

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS INVERNESS
FAMILY
REALTY LLC

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201510070003
51950

10/07/2015
10:58:02

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
HOOVER

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201601270000
27590

01/27/2016
11:51:34

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS BARROW
INVESTMENT
S INC

40 110 Lot#:C2-C
Book:40
Pg:110
Sub:BEAUMO
NT
RESURVEY
OF LOT C2-B
AND LOT 1A
FINAL PLAT

201603010000
64310

03/01/2016
10:47:08

SHELBY
COUNTY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

201603020000
65870

03/02/2016
10:20:45

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS FOUNTAIN
CITY BODY
WORKS INC

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201604290001
41980

04/29/2016
11:48:52

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS INVERNESS
VINEYARD
CHURCH

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201606290002
26490

06/29/2016
01:28:38

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201607180002
50580

07/18/2016
04:06:10

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS CITY OF
ALABASTER
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201607270002
62730

07/27/2016
01:15:06

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS PROVIDENCE
PARK
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201608260003
09820

08/26/2016
03:05:58

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS GILCHRIST
JEAN

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201609070003
24660

09/07/2016
02:52:40

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS BARBER
COMPANIES
INC

Sec:35
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201609080003
25260

09/08/2016
10:30:06

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS SNYDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

7 154 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:154
Sub:COLLINS
ADDITION TO
VALLEYDALE

201609210003
45020

09/21/2016
01:49:27

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

PROVIDENCE
PARK
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Instr
#:20160727000
262730

Other:SEE
INST

201609230003
49460

09/23/2016
03:41:14

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:30
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201701170000
21540

01/17/2017
03:37:34

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS FSQC AL LLC Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201701180000
22110

01/18/2017
09:58:04

SHELBY
COUNTY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

201701180000
22440

01/18/2017
12:16:31

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS LA PETITE
ACADEMY INC

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201701190000
24070

01/19/2017
02:29:16

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS FREG
INVERNESS
CLIFFS
ASSOCIATES
LLP

Other:SEE
INST



201703020000
73630

03/02/2017
03:37:42

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS GANN
ENTERPRISES
LLC

17 21 Lot#:4 Book:17
Pg:21
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PROFESSION
AL AND
MEDICAL
CENTRE

201703020000
73630

03/02/2017
03:37:42

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS GANN
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201703020000
73640

03/02/2017
03:37:43

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS GANN
ENTERPRISES
LLC

17 21 Lot#:4 Book:17
Pg:21
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PROFESSION
AL AND
MEDICAL
CENTRE

201703020000
73650

03/02/2017
03:37:44

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS GANN
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201705170001
71630

05/17/2017
01:22:58

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HILLTOP
MONTESSORI
SCHOOL INC

Other:SEE
INST

201705250001
82450

05/25/2017
09:23:41

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS VALLEYDALE
VILLAGE LLC

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706130002
09180

06/13/2017
03:24:48

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RHAMA LLC Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


