Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503110000 76300	03/11/2015 03:56:19	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDGETTE EVAN JAMES						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201504230001 32500	04/23/2015 03:25:14	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WAL MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST						Other:SEE INST
201505010001 42550	05/01/2015 09:29:58	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	SMITH JAMES D						Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201506190002 06890	06/19/2015 02:27:40	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	WALKER MARY ELIZABETH						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201507170002 44550	07/17/2015 03:34:38	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF CHELSEA					Instr #:20130816000 333850	Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201510090003 54590	10/09/2015 11:12:16	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	INVERNESS FAMILY REALTY LLC						Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201510070003 51950	10/07/2015 10:58:02	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD OF THE CITY OF HOOVER						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201601270000 27590	01/27/2016 11:51:34	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	BARROW INVESTMENT S INC			40	110		Lot#:C2-C Book:40 Pg:110 Sub:BEAUMO NT
											RESURVEY OF LOT C2-B AND LOT 1A FINAL PLAT
201603010000 64310	03/01/2016 10:47:08	SHELBY COUNTY		OATHS OF OFFICE	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W						
201603020000 65870	03/02/2016 10:20:45	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	FOUNTAIN CITY BODY WORKS INC						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201604290001 41980	04/29/2016 11:48:52	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	INVERNESS VINEYARD CHURCH						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

	1					T		_		1
201606290002 26490	06/29/2016 01:28:38	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201607180002 50580	07/18/2016 04:06:10	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	CITY OF ALABASTER BOARD OF EDUCATION					Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201607270002 62730	07/27/2016 01:15:06	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	PROVIDENCE PARK OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC					Other:SEE INST
201608260003 09820	08/26/2016 03:05:58	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	GILCHRIST JEAN					Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201609070003 24660	09/07/2016 02:52:40	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	BARBER COMPANIES INC					Sec:35 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201609080003 25260	09/08/2016 10:30:06	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	SNYDER PROPERTIES LLC		7	154		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:154 Sub:COLLINS ADDITION TO VALLEYDALE
201609210003 45020	09/21/2016 01:49:27	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	PROVIDENCE PARK OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC				Instr #:20160727000 262730	Other:SEE INST
201609230003 49460	09/23/2016 03:41:14	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:30 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201701170000 21540	01/17/2017 03:37:34	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	FSQC AL LLC					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201701180000 22110	01/18/2017 09:58:04	SHELBY COUNTY		OATHS OF OFFICE	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W					
201701180000 22440	01/18/2017 12:16:31	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	LA PETITE ACADEMY INC					Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201701190000 24070	01/19/2017 02:29:16	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	FREG INVERNESS CLIFFS ASSOCIATES LLP					Other:SEE INST

201703020000 73630	03/02/2017 03:37:42	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	GANN ENTERPRISES LLC		17	21	Lot#:4 Book:17 Pg:21 Sub:MEADOW BROOK PROFESSION AL AND MEDICAL CENTRE
201703020000 73630	03/02/2017 03:37:42	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	GANN ENTERPRISES LLC				Other:SEE INST
201703020000 73640	03/02/2017 03:37:43	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	GANN ENTERPRISES LLC		17	21	Lot#:4 Book:17 Pg:21 Sub:MEADOW BROOK PROFESSION AL AND MEDICAL CENTRE
201703020000 73650	03/02/2017 03:37:44	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	GANN ENTERPRISES LLC				Other:SEE INST
201705170001 71630	05/17/2017 01:22:58	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HILLTOP MONTESSORI SCHOOL INC				Other:SEE INST
201705250001 82450	05/25/2017 09:23:41	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	VALLEYDALE VILLAGE LLC				Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201706130002 09180	06/13/2017 03:24:48	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RHAMA LLC				Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST